Japan Itinerary v7.0 (FINAL)

Tuesday, May 30: Maui

09:00am
12:03pm

Meet at Kahului Airport (OGG), check bags/instruments
Leave Maui, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian 165/Hawaiian 449)

Wednesday, May 31: Osaka

06:40pm

09:00pm
10:00pm

Arrival at Kansai International Airport (KIX), pick up JR Passes, grab
dinner in groups at airport, head to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel via bus

Note: Japan Standard Time is 19 hours ahead of Hawaii Standard Time
Check into Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, short meeting in lobby, go to rooms
Go sleep

Thursday, June 1: Osaka

07:00am
09:00am
09:30am
01:30pm
03:00pm
08:30pm
10:00pm

Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel

Leave for Osaka Aquarium via bus

Osaka Aquarium (lunch in groups)

Head to Osaka Castle via bus

Walk/shop around Dotonbori/Shinsaibashi districts (dinner in groups)
Free time in groups

Back to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, go sleep

Friday, June 2: Osaka/Fukuyama

06:00am
07:00am
08:39am
10:11am
11:00am
04:00pm
04:59pm
07:00pm
07:30pm
10:00pm

Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel, take overnight bags and instruments
Head to Osaka station

Take Shinkansen Hikari 495 to Fukuyama

Arrive at Fukuyama station

Fukuyama High School performance and exchange (lunch at FHS)
Gift exchange with Deputy Mayor and FHS Admin

Take Shinkansen Sakura 563 to Hiroshima

Check into Hotel New Hiroden

Toukasan Yukata Festival (dinner in groups)

Back to Hotel New Hiroden, go sleep

Saturday, June 3: Hiroshima/Kobe/Osaka

07:00am
09:00am
11:00am
11:53am
01:10pm
02:30pm
05:00pm
06:00pm
10:00pm

Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel

Checkout and head to Hiroshima Peace Museum and Peace Park via coach
Head to Hiroshima Station via coach

Take Shinkansen Sakura 546 to Kobe

Lunch at Steak Land Kobekan via coach

Free time at Kobe Harborland via coach

Head to Osaka via coach

Arrive at Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel and dinner in groups

Back to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, go sleep

Sunday, June 4: Osaka/Nara/Kyoto

07:00am
09:00am
10:00am
12:00am
01:00pm

Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel

Checkout and head to Nara via coach

Nara Deer Park and Todaiji Temple via coach

Lunch at Hotel Asyl Nara Annex

Head to Kyoto, check into Kyoto Tower Annex via coach



02:00pm
06:30pm
08:00pm
08:30pm
10:00pm

Head to Kiiomizu Temﬁle and International Mania Museum via coach

Back to Kyoto Tower Annex via coach
Free time in groups
Back to Kyoto Tower Annex, go sleep

Monday, June 5: Kyoto/To

07:00am
09:00am

11:30am
12:30pm

03:10pm
04:00pm
06:30pm
08:00pm
08:30pm
10:00pm

kvo
Wake up and BieakSEROHIOR]

Checkout and head to Kinkakuji Temple and Nishiki Market via coach,
take overnight bags (check in will be delivered to Tokyo)

Head to Kyoto Station via coach

Take Shinkansen Hikari 520 to Tokyo (lunch by Ichifuji Catering),
possible Mt. Fuji sightseeing if weather permits

Arrive in Tokyo, head to New Otani Inn via coach

Head to Akihabara via coach

Dinner in groups

Back to New Otani Inn via coach

Free time in groups

Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep

Tuesday, June 6: Tokyo

07:00am
09:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
02:00pm
03:30pm
06:30pm
08:00pm
08:30pm
10:00pm

Wake up and Breakfastat Hotel

Head to Asakusa and Nakamise Shopping District via coach
University of Tokyo/Ueno Zoo/Ueno Park Museums via coach
Lunch at Sutamina Taro Next Kichiyoji via coach

Head to Tokyo Tower via coach

Head to Yamaha Ginza Store via coach

Dinner in groups

Back to New Otani Inn via coach

Free time in groups

Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep

Wednesday, June 7: Tokyo

07:00am
09:00am
11:30pm
12:30pm
05:30pm
06:30pm
08:00pm
08:30pm
10:00pm

Wake up and

Head to Studio Ghibli Museum via coach

Head to Daito Bunka Daiichi High School via coach

Daito Bunka Daiichi High School performance and exchange _
Leave Daito Bunka Daiichi via coach

Back to New Otani Inn via coach
Free time in groups (last day with JR Pass)
Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep

Thursday, June 8: Tokyo

07:00am
09:00am
12:00pm
01:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm
09:00pm
01:01pm

Wake up and Breakfastat Hotel

Checkout and head to Tsukiji Fish Market via coach
P PR GRS vic conch

Miraikan Museum/Odaiba

Head to Narita International Airport (NRT) via coach
Arrive at airport and check in

Leave Tokyo, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian 822/Hawaiian 396)
Arrival at Kahului Airport (OGG), grab bags and go home



Trip Cost Breakdown v3.0

Main Costs: $2,456.00

JR Pass: $293
Airfare: $1095
Hotel/Group Meals/Land Transportation: $1068

Total: $2,456.00

Extra Money:

Spending/food money: $500-1000
Just in case money: $200
Recommended: $700-$1,200

Payments: (checks to KKHS Band Boosters)

Friday, January 27: $150 (Deposit)
Friday, February 17:  $450

Thursday, March 16:  $600 (Passport Check)
Thursday, April 13: $600

Friday, May 12: $656

Total: $2.,456



Total Travelers (31)
Students (17):

e A

— e e e e e e
NN DNk W= O

Monica Bocon
Nicolas Deel

Erik Diehl

Rielyn Domingo
Kevin Fukumoto Jr.
Christopher Gutierrez
Preston Ito

Isaiah Kamaunu

Noa Leslie

. Alec Mitchell

. Mackelan Mitchell
. Cydney Nealon

. Ethan Nealon

. Hina Okabe

. Jake Thomas

. Bryson Uchima

. Trenton Uchima

KKHS Chaperones (1):

1.

Casey Nagata

Non-KKHS Chaperones (13):

XN bW =

—_ e —
W= o

Charlene Boteilho

Cyrus Boteilho

Jasmine Domingo (Pukalani Elementary)
Lily Gutierrez

Nick Mitchell

Ruby Mitchell

Mariko Nagata

Allison Nealon

Renita Nealon

. Ed Queja (Kalama Intermediate)

. Tessie Suyama (Iao Intermediate)
. Cory Uchima

. Lynne Uchima



Rooming List:

Room #1: Room #7:
Nicolas Deel Mariko Nagata (chaperone)
Kevin Fukumoto Jr. Tessie Suyama (chaperone)
Noa Leslie
Room #8:
Room #2: Jasmine Domingo (chaperone)
Monica Bocon Lily Gutieerez (chaperone)
Cydney Nealon
Hina Okabe Room #9:
Charlene Boteilho (chaperone)
Room #3: Cyrus Boteilho (chaperone)
Rielyn Domingo
Jake Thomas Room #10:
Trenton Uchima Nick Mitchell (chaperone)
Ruby Mitchell (chaperone)
Room #4: Alec Mitchell
Erik Diehl
Christopher Gutierrez Room #11:
Mackelan Mitchell Cory Uchima (chaperone)
Lynne Uchima (chaperone)
Room #5: Bryson Uchima
Preston Ito
Isaiah Kamaunu Room #12:
Ethan Nealon Renita Nealon (chaperone)
Allison Nealon
Room #6:
Casey Nagata (chaperone)
Ed Queja (chaperone)
Travel Group List:
Group #1:

Chaperones: Mariko, Lily, Renita, Allison
Students: Monica, Cydney, Hina, Nick, Jake, Preston

Group #2:
Chaperones: Tessie, Nick, Ruby, Charlene, Cyrus
Students: Erik, Kevin, Isaiah, Chris, Noa, Mack

Group #3:
Chaperones: Ed, Cory, Lynne, Jasmine
Students: Rielyn, Alec, Ethan, Bryson, Trenton



