## Janan Itinerary v7.0 (FINAL)

Japan Itinerary v7.0 (FINAL)		
Tuesday, May 30: Maui		
09:00am	Meet at Kahului Airport (OGG), check bags/instruments	
12:03pm	Leave Maui, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian 165/Hawaiian 449)	
Wednesday,	May 31: Osaka	
06:40pm	Arrival at Kansai International Airport (KIX), pick up JR Passes, grab	
-	dinner in groups at airport, head to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel via bus	
	Note: Japan Standard Time is 19 hours ahead of Hawaii Standard Time	
09:00pm	Check into Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, short meeting in lobby, go to rooms	
10:00pm	Go sleep	
	une 1: Osaka	
07:00am	Wake up and <mark>Breakfast at Hotel</mark>	
09:00am	Leave for Osaka Aquarium <mark>via bus</mark>	
09:30am	Osaka Aquarium (lunch in groups)	
01:30pm	Head to Osaka Castle <mark>via bus</mark>	
03:00pm	Walk/shop around Dotonbori/Shinsaibashi districts (dinner in groups)	
08:30pm	Free time in groups	
10:00pm	Back to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, go sleep	
Friday, June	e 2: Osaka/Fukuyama	
06:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel, take overnight bags and instruments	
07:00am	Head to Osaka station	
08:39am	Take Shinkansen Hikari 495 to Fukuyama	
10:11am	Arrive at Fukuyama station	
11:00am	Fukuyama High School performance and exchange (lunch at FHS)	
04:00pm	Gift exchange with Deputy Mayor and FHS Admin	
04:59pm	Take Shinkansen Sakura 563 to Hiroshima	
07:00pm	Check into Hotel New Hiroden	
07:30pm	Toukasan Yukata Festival (dinner in groups)	
10:00pm	Back to Hotel New Hiroden, go sleep	
Saturday, Ju	ıne 3: Hiroshima/Kobe/Osaka	
07:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel	
09:00am	Checkout and head to Hiroshima Peace Museum and Peace Park via coach	
11:00am	Head to Hiroshima Station via coach	
11:53am	Take Shinkansen Sakura 546 to Kobe	
01:10pm	Lunch at Steak Land Kobekan via coach	
02:30pm	Free time at Kobe Harborland via coach	
05:00pm	Head to Osaka via coach	
06:00pm	Arrive at Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel and dinner in groups	
10:00pm	Back to Osaka Bay Plaza Hotel, go sleep	
• /	ne 4: Osaka/Nara/Kyoto	
07:00am	Wake up and <mark>Breakfast at Hotel</mark>	
09:00am	Checkout and head to Nara via coach	
10:00am	Nara Deer Park and Todaiji Temple via coach	
12:00am	Lunch at Hotel Asyl Nara Annex	
01:00pm	Head to Kyoto, check into Kyoto Tower Annex via coach	

02:00pm	Head to Kiyomizu Temple and International Manga Museum via coach	
06:30pm	Dinner in groups local restaurant in Nishiki/Gion area	
08:00pm	Back to Kyoto Tower Annex via coach	
08:30pm	Free time in groups	
10:00pm	Back to Kyoto Tower Annex, go sleep	
Monday, June 5: Kyoto/Tokyo		
07:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel	
09:00am	Checkout and head to Kinkakuji Temple and Nishiki Market via coach,	
	take overnight bags (check in will be delivered to Tokyo)	
11:30am	Head to Kyoto Station via coach	
12:30pm	Take Shinkansen Hikari 520 to Tokyo (lunch by Ichifuji Catering),	
	possible Mt. Fuji sightseeing if weather permits	
03:10pm	Arrive in Tokyo, head to New Otani Inn via coach	
04:00pm	Head to Akihabara <mark>via coach</mark>	
06:30pm	Dinner in groups	
08:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn via coach	
08:30pm	Free time in groups	
10:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep	
Tuesday, June 6: Tokyo		
07:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel	
09:00am	Head to Asakusa and Nakamise Shopping District via coach	
11:00am	University of Tokyo/Ueno Zoo/Ueno Park Museums via coach	
12:30pm	Lunch at Sutamina Taro Next Kichiyoji via coach	
02:00pm	Head to Tokyo Tower via coach	
03:30pm	Head to Yamaha Ginza Store via coach	
06:30pm	Dinner in groups	
08:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn via coach	
08:30pm	Free time in groups	
10:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep	
Wednesday, June 7: Tokyo		
07:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel	
09:00am	Head to Studio Ghibli Museum via coach	
11:30pm	Head to Daito Bunka Daiichi High School via coach	
12:30pm	Daito Bunka Daiichi High School performance and exchange (lunch at DBDHS)	
05:30pm	Leave Daito Bunka Daiichi <mark>via coach</mark>	
06:30pm	Dinner in groups	
08:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn via coach	
08:30pm	Free time in groups (last day with JR Pass)	
10:00pm	Back to New Otani Inn, go sleep	
Thursday, June 8: Tokyo		
07:00am	Wake up and Breakfast at Hotel	
09:00am	Checkout and head to Tsukiji Fish Market via coach	
12:00pm	Lunch at local Wako Aqua City Odaiba via coach	
01:00pm	Miraikan Museum/Odaiba	
06:00pm	Head to Narita International Airport (NRT) via coach	
07:00pm	Arrive at airport and check in (dinner at airport)	
09:00pm	Leave Tokyo, short layover on Oahu (Hawaiian 822/Hawaiian 396)	
01:01pm	Arrival at Kahului Airport (OGG), grab bags and go home	

# Trip Cost Breakdown v3.0

Main Costs: \$2,456.00

JR Pass: \$293 Airfare: \$1095

Hotel/Group Meals/Land Transportation: \$1068

**Total: \$2,456.00** 

Extra Money:

Spending/food money: \$500-1000

Just in case money: \$200 **Recommended: \$700-\$1,200** 

## Payments: (checks to KKHS Band Boosters)

Friday, January 27: \$150 (Deposit)

Friday, February 17: \$450

Thursday, March 16: \$600 (Passport Check)

Thursday, April 13: \$600 Friday, May 12: \$656 **Total:** \$2,456

#### **Total Travelers (31)**

### **Students (17):**

- 1. Monica Bocon
- 2. Nicolas Deel
- 3. Erik Diehl
- 4. Rielyn Domingo
- 5. Kevin Fukumoto Jr.
- 6. Christopher Gutierrez
- 7. Preston Ito
- 8. Isaiah Kamaunu
- 9. Noa Leslie
- 10. Alec Mitchell
- 11. Mackelan Mitchell
- 12. Cydney Nealon
- 13. Ethan Nealon
- 14. Hina Okabe
- 15. Jake Thomas
- 16. Bryson Uchima
- 17. Trenton Uchima

#### KKHS Chaperones (1):

1. Casey Nagata

#### Non-KKHS Chaperones (13):

- 1. Charlene Boteilho
- 2. Cyrus Boteilho
- 3. Jasmine Domingo (Pukalani Elementary)
- 4. Lily Gutierrez
- 5. Nick Mitchell
- 6. Ruby Mitchell
- 7. Mariko Nagata
- 8. Allison Nealon
- 9. Renita Nealon
- 10. Ed Queja (Kalama Intermediate)
- 11. Tessie Suyama (Iao Intermediate)
- 12. Cory Uchima
- 13. Lynne Uchima

#### **Rooming List:**

Room #1:

Nicolas Deel Kevin Fukumoto Jr.

Noa Leslie

Room #2: Monica Bocon Cydney Nealon

Hina Okabe

Room #3:

Rielyn Domingo Jake Thomas Trenton Uchima

Room #4: Erik Diehl

Christopher Gutierrez Mackelan Mitchell

Room #5: Preston Ito Isaiah Kamaunu Ethan Nealon

Room #6:

Casey Nagata (chaperone) Ed Queja (chaperone) Room #7:

Mariko Nagata (chaperone) Tessie Suyama (chaperone)

Room #8:

Jasmine Domingo (chaperone) Lily Gutieerez (chaperone)

Room #9:

Charlene Boteilho (chaperone) Cyrus Boteilho (chaperone)

Room #10:

Nick Mitchell (chaperone) Ruby Mitchell (chaperone)

Alec Mitchell

Room #11:

Cory Uchima (chaperone) Lynne Uchima (chaperone)

Bryson Uchima

Room #12:

Renita Nealon (chaperone)

Allison Nealon

### **Travel Group List:**

Group #1:

Chaperones: Mariko, Lily, Renita, Allison

Students: Monica, Cydney, Hina, Nick, Jake, Preston

Group #2:

Chaperones: Tessie, Nick, Ruby, Charlene, Cyrus Students: Erik, Kevin, Isaiah, Chris, Noa, Mack

Group #3:

Chaperones: Ed, Cory, Lynne, Jasmine

Students: Rielyn, Alec, Ethan, Bryson, Trenton